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1º 80 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Samuel ESP JUN MMR-ACADEMY 2:16:12
2º 83 BONILLA REINA, Ivan Manuel ESP CAN JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  57
3º 61 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Alain ESP CAN JUN CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  57
4º 89 GARCIA MARTIN, Luis ESP CAN JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  1:06
5º 43 FANDIÑO FERNANDEZ, Ruben ESP JUN BATHCO a  1:06
6º 81 FERNANDEZ HERES, Samuel ESP JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  1:06
7º 95 FERNANDEZ RUIZ, Pablo ESP CAN JUN ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE a  1:06
8º 88 TRAVIESA CORO, Hugo ESP JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  1:06
9º 86 DE LA CALLE ARANGO, Hugo ESP JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  1:06

10º 171 PUENTE GARCIA, David ESP CAN JUN EOLO KOMETA a  1:06
11º 62 OBREGON OBREGON, Daniel ESP CAN JUN CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  1:06
12º 45 GRACIA BERROA, Isaac ESP CAN JUN BATHCO a  1:06
13º 31 CANALES COBO, Pablo ESP CAN JUN BATHCO a  1:06
14º 123 LLANO LAGO, Unai ESP CAN JUN ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  1:06
15º 174 DIEZ LOPEZ, Unai ESP JUN PREVILEY COFORMA ATRA SPORT LP a  1:06
16º 117 AGUERO GONZALEZ, Alex ESP CAN JUN ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  1:06
17º 224 IZCARA RODRIGUEZ, Eder ESP JUN RECAMBIOS CALLEJO a  1:06
18º 24 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, Andres ESP JUN CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE AUTO a  1:06
19º 84 HERRAN MARTIJA, Diego ESP CAN JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  1:14
20º 124 MARTINEZ MAZA, Mario ESP CAN JUN ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  1:22
21º 102 BARRERO LOPEZ, Martin ESP JUN SOLUTEC - LAS MESTAS GIJON a  1:26
22º 49 LOPEZ MENENDEZ, Miguel ESP JUN PATRIA HISPANA SEGUROS a  1:26
23º 90 SASTRE JIMENEZ, Yeray ESP JUN MMR-ACADEMY a  2:17
24º 173 GONZALEZ COMEAUX, Raul ESP CAN JUN PREVILEY COFORMA ATRA SPORT LP a  2:24
25º 76 TERAN ARRIOLA, Jose Ramon ESP CAN JUN CAMARGO a  2:39
26º 60 ALONSO CAMPOS, Xabier ESP CAN JUN CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  2:58
27º 32 MORO ISLA, Sergio ESP CAN JUN BATHCO a  2:58
28º 103 ALVAREZ GARCIA, Mateo ESP JUN SOLUTEC - LAS MESTAS GIJON a  3:03
29º 44 BERNAT, Lilian FRA JUN BATHCO a  3:39
30º 52 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge ESP JUN PATRIA HISPANA SEGUROS a  3:39
31º 63 BEDIA SAINZ, Sergio ESP CAN JUN CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  3:39
32º 119 EGUREN YOLITO, Hugo ESP CAN JUN ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  3:39
33º 112 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, Adrian ESP JUN SOLUTEC - LAS MESTAS GIJON a  3:39
34º 50 TAMARGO GONZALEZ, Enol ESP JUN PATRIA HISPANA SEGUROS a  3:45
35º 122 GONZALEZ BECERRA, Juan ESP CAN JUN ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  4:04
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1º 83 BONILLA REINA, Ivan Manuel ESP MMR-ACADEMY 2:17:09
2º 61 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Alain ESP CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA m.t.
3º 89 GARCIA MARTIN, Luis ESP MMR-ACADEMY a  9
4º 95 FERNANDEZ RUIZ, Pablo ESP ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE a  9
5º 171 PUENTE GARCIA, David ESP EOLO KOMETA a  9
6º 62 OBREGON OBREGON, Daniel ESP CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  9
7º 45 GRACIA BERROA, Isaac ESP BATHCO a  9
8º 31 CANALES COBO, Pablo ESP BATHCO a  9
9º 123 LLANO LAGO, Unai ESP ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  9

10º 117 AGUERO GONZALEZ, Alex ESP ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  9
11º 84 HERRAN MARTIJA, Diego ESP MMR-ACADEMY a  17
12º 124 MARTINEZ MAZA, Mario ESP ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  25
13º 173 GONZALEZ COMEAUX, Raul ESP PREVILEY COFORMA ATRA SPORT LP a  1:27
14º 76 TERAN ARRIOLA, Jose Ramon ESP CAMARGO a  1:42
15º 60 ALONSO CAMPOS, Xabier ESP CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  2:01
16º 32 MORO ISLA, Sergio ESP BATHCO a  2:01
17º 63 BEDIA SAINZ, Sergio ESP CORBATAS PINDAL - COSEPSA a  2:42
18º 119 EGUREN YOLITO, Hugo ESP ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  2:42
19º 122 GONZALEZ BECERRA, Juan ESP ISIDORO SAN JUSTO a  3:07
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